Professional XQ™
Stove & Fireplace
Chimney Systems
Enamelled flue pipe
(see pages 20 - 22)4
Straight lengths
(see page 6)
Storm collar

Black; and for external components, Satin Black,
Gloss Black and Satin White. However, all external
parts can be powder coated to any colour in the
RAL range. For example:
Matt Black Satin White Light Grey
RAL 9023
Light Ivory
RAL 1013
Vaulted Rafter Support
(see page 7)
COWLS
19
Cowls are fitted to the end of the flue pipe and secured using our Twist-
Lock system to provide complete protection for the installation.
ØA ØB C
Ø125mm FXQ125-047 125mm 125mm 130mm
Ø150mm FXQ150-047 150mm 150mm 130mm
Ø175mm FXQ175-047 175mm 175mm 130mm
Ø200mm FXQ200-047 200mm 200mm 130mm
Ø250mm FXQ250-047 250mm 250mm 130mm
Ø300mm FXQ300-047 300mm 300mm 130mm
Open terminal
ØA B L
Ø125mm FXQ125-048 125mm 250mm
Ø150mm FXQ150-048 150mm 250mm
Ø175mm FXQ175-048 175mm 250mm
Ø200mm FXQ200-048 200mm 250mm
Ø250mm FXQ250-048 250mm 250mm
Ø300mm FXQ300-048 300mm 250mm
Rain cowl
ØA B L
Ø125mm FXQ125-049 125mm 250mm
Ø150mm FXQ150-049 150mm 250mm
Ø175mm FXQ175-049 175mm 250mm
Ø200mm FXQ200-049 200mm 250mm
Ø250mm FXQ250-049 250mm 250mm
Ø300mm FXQ300-049 300mm 250mm
ØA B L
Ø125mm FXQ125-050 125mm 280mm
Ø150mm FXQ150-050 150mm 280mm
Ø175mm FXQ175-050 175mm 280mm
Ø200mm FXQ200-050 200mm 295mm
Weather/wind cowl
Anti-down draft cowl
complete with twist lock fitting
Designed in collaboration with Eurocowl specifically for Stovax’s Professional XQ™ range.